
4/26-30; 5/29-6/11;
9/5-10/9
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N

E-
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D
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O
O
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W

O
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O
O

M

 S
TU

D
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0
1

CLUB INTRAWEST                
WHISTLER RESORT              

WHISTLER, 
BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA

5/1-28; 10/10-11/19

N

S

E

N

/
1

R 

IA, 

N 
O

N
S
R

4 1

tion guidelines.

e been specially agreed upon by Disney 
 and conditions are subject to change 

2
/

 3/13-
31

1/2-2/19; 2/25-3/12; 3/18-19;
3/25-4/25; 6/26-9/4; 11/20-12/17

1/1; 2/20-24; 3/13-17;
3/20-24; 12/18-31

3/3;
-

6/12-25/
2/12;

-

1/1;
3

1

4
0
9

/

11/19;

2
/

CLUB INTRAWEST

Vacation Points*    
Per Night

        CLUB INTRA
BLUE MOUNTAI

COLLINGWO
ONTARIO, CAN

WEST
RESORT
D,

ADA

CLUB I
PALM DE
PALM DESE

C
PA

BRITI

TRAWEST
ERT RESORT
T, CALIFORNIA

LUB INTRAWEST
ORAMA RESORT

PANORAMA,
H COLUMBIA, CANADA

CLUB INTRAW
TREMBLANT RES

MONT-TREMBLA
QUÉBEC, CANAD

ST
ORT
T,

A

CLUB INTRAWEST
VANCOUVE

RESORT
VANCOUVER,

BRITISH COLUMB
CANADA

2011
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O
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TU

D
IO

 O
N

E-
BE
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O
O
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W
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R
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O
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 S
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D
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R

O
O

M
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W

O
-B
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R
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O
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D
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 O
N

E-
BE

D
R

O
O

M

VALUE SEASON 4/3-5/14; 10/23-
11/27-12/3

11/22; 7/4-9/17 4/10-5/31; 9/25-11/19 10/10-13; 10/16-20; 10
10/30-11/3; 11/6-10; 1

23-27;
/13-17

1/2-2/19; 10/16-11/22;
11/27-12/17

Sun & Thu
Mon—Wed 
Fri—Sat

8
8

16

11
10
21

14
13
25

6
13

21

18
11
28

25
14
38

13
8

27

17
11
34

21
16
45

6
4

11

8
6

17

11
8

24

24
20
30

30
24
37

6
4

11

10
7

20

13
10
27

STANDARD SEASON 11/23-26; 12/ -10 1/2-15;
9/

 5/15-6/30;
8-10/8

6/1-6/18; 9/5-9/24;
11/20-12/17

4/26-5/14; 10/14-15; 1
10/28-29; 11/4-5; 11/

11/18-30

 2/20-6/30; 9/3-10/15;
11/23-26

/21-22;
1-12;

Sun & Thu
Mon—Wed 
Fri—Sat

17
14
30

21
18
39

25
23
47

8
16

28

21
17
38

27
23
45

17
13
35

21
16
45

28
21
61

10
7

20

16
11
31

21
16
44

27
23
35

32
28
44

8
7

18

18
11
34

23
17
48

PEAK SEASON 5/15-19; 5/23-
9/11-10/6; 10/

6/4;
0-22

1/16-2/5; 2
2/25-3/12; 3/
7/1-3; 10/9-

1/2-
3/18

11-12; 2/18-19;
18-19; 3/25-5/14;

 11/25-12/17

 2/18-19; 2/25-3/12;
19; 3/25-4/9; 6/19-9/4

1/2-22; 4/3-25; 5/15-
9/5-10/6; 12/1-12

1/1; 7/1-9/2;
12/18-31

6/25;
17

Sun & Thu
Mon—Wed 
Fri—Sat

18
17
34

24
21
44

30
25
54

18
14
34

27
20
49

35
28
63

20
14
41

25
18
54

34
24
71

11
10
27

20
14
42

28
20
59

28
28
47

35
35
56

13
8

25

21
14
42

30
23
63

PREMIUM SEASON
1/2-2/19; 2/25-26; 3/

3/18-19; 3/25-4/2; 5/2
7/15-16; 7/22-23; 7/2

8/12-9/10;10/7-9;

-5; 3/11-12;
-22; 6/5-7/9;
-30; 8/5-6;

 12/11-17

1/1; 2/6-10;
3/13-17; 3/

12 3/1

 2/13-17; 2/20-24;
0-24; 11/20-24;
18-31

 2/13-17; 2/20-24; 
-17; 3/20-24; 12/18-31

1/23-2/12; 2/18-19; 2/
3/18-4/2; 6/26-7/23; 7

10/7-9

5-3/12;
29-9/4;

Sun & Thu
Mon—Wed 
Fri—Sat

21
20
39

28
25
52

34
31
63

28
28
28

41
41
41

54
54
54

31
31
31

41
41
41

54
54
54

16
11
34

25
18
52

35
25
73

14
10
30

24
17
56

37
25
73

HOLIDAY SEASON
1/1; 2/20-24; 2/27-

3/13-17; 3/20-24; 7/10
7/24-28; 7/31-8/4; 8/7-

 3/6-10;
14; 7/17-21;
11; 12/18-31

1/1; 2/13-17; 2/20-24;
7/24-28; 12/18-

17;

Sun & Thu
Mon—Wed 
Fri—Sat

35
35
35

45
45
45

55
55
55

25
25
25

39
39
39

55
55
55

23
23
23

41
41
41

56
56
56

*Members receive the full terms and conditions of this program, including applicable fees and restrictions, in the Exchange Programs Disclosure Document for BVTC Exchange Programs.  The terms and conditions hav
Vacation Club Management Corp. and Club Intrawest for obtaining resort accommodations for Disney Vacation Club ® Members. Please review them carefully before booking any of these travel options. Program terms
without notice. 
•    All exchanges are subject to availability.
•    A non-refundable $95 transaction fee applies per confirmed exchange.  If payment is not received at the time of confirmation, Disney Vacation Club  reserves the right to cancel the exchange.
•    Members should contact Member Services for additional information including additional fees, surcharges, taxes, etc.
Please see “Booking Guidelines” in the “Making Reservations” section and “Changing or Cancelling Reservations” in the “Managing Reservations” section for important booking window and cancella



Sat

ent 

CLUB INTRAWEST

Vacation Points*      
Per Night

  CLUB INTRAWEST
SANDESTIN RESORT

SANDESTIN, FLORIDA

Vacation Points*   
Per Night

     CLUB INTRAWEST
ZIHUATANEJO RESORT

ZIHUATANEJO, MÉXICO

2011

 S
TU
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IO
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N

E-
BE

D
R

O
O

M

 T
W

O
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O
O
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2011

 S
TU

D
IO

 O
N

E-
BE

D
R

O
O

M

 T
W

O
-B

ED
R

O
O

M

VALUE SEASON 1/2-2/19; 11/27-12/17 VALUE SEASON 6/1-9/30

Sun—Thu 
Fri—Sat

7
13

13
21

17
28 Sun—Sat 20 28 39

STANDARD SEASON 1/1; 9/4-11/22; 12/18-31 STANDARD SEASON
1/2-2/19; 2/27-3/12;

3/27-4/16; 4/24-5/31;
10/1-11/19; 11/27-12/17

Sun—Thu 
Fri—Sat

13
21

21
37

28
48 Sun SatSun— 2323 3434 4747

PEAK SEASON
2/20-3/12; 3/18-4/16;
4/22-6/25; 7/24-9/3;

11/23-26
PEAK SEASON 1/1; 2/20-26; 3/13-26;

4/17-23; 11/20-26; 12/18-31

Sun—Thu 
Fri—Sat

16
25

25
42

34
56 Sun—Sat 27 41 56

PREMIUM SEASON 3/13-17; 4/17-4/21;
6/26-7/23

Sun—Thu 
Fri—Sat

21
21

37
37

48
48

*Members receive the full terms and conditions of this program, including applicable fees and restrictions, in the Exchange Programs Disclosure Docum
for BVTC Exchange Programs.  The terms and conditions have been specially agreed upon by Disney Vacation Club Management Corp. and Club 
Intrawest for obtaining resort accommodations for Disney Vacation Club ® Members. Please review them carefully before booking any of these travel 
options.  Program terms and conditions are subject to change without notice. 

•    All exchanges are subject to availability.

•    A non-refundable $95 transaction fee applies per confirmed exchange.  If payment is not received at the time of confirmation, Disney Vacation Club 
reserves the right to cancel the exchange.

•    Members should contact Member Services for additional information including additional fees, surcharges, taxes, etc.

Please see “Booking Guidelines” in the “Making Reservations” section and “Changing or Cancelling Reservations” in the “Managing 
Reservations” section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines.
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