CLUB INTRAWEST																	
Vacation Points* Per Night	CLUB INTRAWEST BLUE MOUNTAIN RESORT COLLINGWOOD, ONTARIO, CANADA		CLUB INTRAWEST PALM DESERT RESORT PALM DESERT, CALIFORNIA			CLUB INTRAWEST PANORAMA RESORT PANORAMA, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA			CLUB INTRAWEST TREMBLANT RESORT MONT-TREMBLANT, QUÉBEC, CANADA			CLUB INTRAWEST VANCOUVER RESORT VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA		CLUB INTRAWEST WHISTLER RESORT WHISTLER, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA			
2011	STUDIO	ONE-BEDROOM	TWO-BEDROOM	STUDIO	ONE-BEDROOM	TWO-BEDROOM	STUDIO	ONE-BEDROOM	TWO-BEDROOM	STUDIO	ONE-BEDROOM	TWO-BEDROOM	STUDIO	ONE-BEDROOM	STUDIO	ONE-BEDROOM	TWO-BEDROOM
VALUE SEASON	4/3-5/14; 10/23-11/22; 11/27-12/3		7/4-9/17			4/10-5/31; 9/25-11/19			10/10-13; 10/16-20; 10/23-27; 10/30-11/3; 11/6-10; 11/13-17		1/2-2/19; 10/16-11/22; 11/27-12/17		5/1-28; 10/10-11/19				
Sun & Thu Mon – Wed Fri – Sat	8 8 16	11 10 21	14 13 25	13 6 21	18 11 28	25 14 38	13 8 27	17 11 34	21 16 45	6 4 11	8 6 17	11 8 24	24 20 30	30 24 37	6 4 11	10 7 20	13 10 27
STANDARD SEASON	11/23-26; 12/4-10		1/2-15; 5/15-6/30; 9/18-10/8			6/1-6/18; 9/5-9/24; 11/20-12/17			4/26-5/14; 10/14-15; 10/21-22; 10/28-29; 11/4-5; 11/11-12; 11/18-30		2/20-6/30; 9/3-10/15; 11/23-26		4/26-30; 5/29-6/11; 9/5-10/9				
Sun & Thu Mon – Wed Fri – Sat	17 14 30	21 18 39	25 23 47	16 8 28	21 17 38	27 23 45	17 13 35	21 16 45	28 21 61	10 7 20	16 11 31	21 16 44	27 23 35	32 28 44	8 7 18	18 11 34	23 17 48
PEAK SEASON	5/15-19; 5/23-6/4; 9/11-10/6; 10/10-22		1/16-2/5; 2/11-12; 2/18-19; 2/25-3/12; 3/18-19; 3/25-5/14; 7/1-3; 10/9-11/19; 11/25-12/17		1/2-2/12; 2/18-19; 2/25-3/12; 3/18-19; 3/25-4/9; 6/19-9/4			1/2-22; 4/3-25; 5/15-6/25; 9/5-10/6; 12/1-12/17		1/1; 7/1-9/2; 12/18-31		6/12-25					
Sun & Thu Mon – Wed Fri – Sat	18 17 34	24 21 44	30 25 54	18 14 34	27 20 49	35 28 63	20 14 41	25 18 54	34 24 71	11 10 27	20 14 42	28 20 59	28 28 47	35 35 56	13 8 25	21 14 42	30 23 63
PREMIUM SEASON	3/18-19; 3, 7/15-16;	1/2-2/19; 2/25-26; 3/4-5; 3/11-12; 3/18-19; 3/25-4/2; 5/20-22; 6/5-7/9; 7/15-16; 7/22-23; 7/29-30; 8/5-6; 8/12-9/10;10/7-9; 12/11-17		1/1; 2/6-10; 2/13-17; 2/20-24; 3/13-17; 3/20-24; 11/20-24; 12/18-31			1/1; 2/13-17; 2/20-24; 3/13-17; 3/20-24; 12/18-31			1/23-2/12; 2/18-19; 2/25-3/12; 3/18-4/2; 6/26-7/23; 7/29-9/4; 10/7-9				1/2-2/19; 2/25-3/12; 3/18-19; 3/25-4/25; 6/26-9/4; 11/20-12/17			
Sun & Thu Mon – Wed Fri – Sat	21 20 39	28 25 52	34 31 63	28 28 28	41 41 41	54 54 54	31 31 31	41 41 41	54 54 54	16 11 34	25 18 52	35 25 73			14 10 30	24 17 56	37 25 73
HOLIDAY SEASON	3/13-17;3	1/1; 2/20-24; 2/27-3/3; 3/6-10; 3/13-17; 3/20-24; 7/10-14; 7/17-21; 7/24-28; 7/31-8/4; 8/7-11; 12/18-31						1/1; 2/13-17; 2/20-24; 3/13-17; 7/24-28; 12/18-31				1/1; 2/20-24; 3/13-17; 3/20-24; 12/18-31					
Sun & Thu Mon – Wed Fri – Sat	35 35 35	45 45 45	55 55 55							25 25 25	39 39 39	55 55 55			23 23 23	41 41 41	56 56 56

^{*}Members receive the full terms and conditions of this program, including applicable fees and restrictions, in the Exchange Programs Disclosure Document for BVTC Exchange Programs. The terms and conditions have been specially agreed upon by Disney Vacation Club Management Corp. and Club Intrawest for obtaining resort accommodations for Disney Vacation Club® Members. Please review them carefully before booking any of these travel options. Program terms and conditions are subject to change without notice.

Please see "Booking Guidelines" in the "Making Reservations" section and "Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the "Managing Reservations" section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines.

All exchanges are subject to availability.

A non-refundable \$95 transaction fee applies per confirmed exchange. If payment is not received at the time of confirmation, Disney Vacation Club reserves the right to cancel the exchange.

[•] Members should contact Member Services for additional information including additional fees, surcharges, taxes, etc.

CLUB INTRAWEST												
Vacation Points* Per Night	CLUB INTRAWEST SANDESTIN RESORT SANDESTIN, FLORIDA				Vacation Points* Per Night	CLUB INTRAWEST ZIHUATANEJO RESORT ZIHUATANEJO, MÉXICO						
2011	STUDIO	ONE-BEDROOM	TWO-BEDROOM		2011	STUDIO	ONE-BEDROOM	TWO-BEDROOM				
VALUE SEASON	1/2-2/19; 11/27-12/17				VALUE SEASON	6/1-9/30						
Sun – Thu Fri – Sat	7 13	13 21	17 28		Sun—Sat	20	28	39				
STANDARD SEASON	1/1; 9/4-11/22; 12/18-31				STANDARD SEASON	1/2-2/19; 2/27-3/12; 3/27-4/16; 4/24-5/31; 10/1-11/19; 11/27-12/17						
Sun – Thu Fri – Sat	13 21	21 37	28 48		Sun—Sat	23	34	47				
PEAK SEASON	2/20-3/12; 3/18-4/16; 4/22-6/25; 7/24-9/3; 11/23-26				PEAK SEASON	1/1; 2/20-26; 3/13-26; 4/17-23; 11/20-26; 12/18-31						
Sun — Thu Fri — Sat	16 25	25 42	34 56		Sun—Sat	27	41	56				
PREMIUM SEASON	3/13-17; 4/17-4/21; 6/26-7/23											
Sun – Thu Fri – Sat	21 21	37 37	48 48									

^{*}Members receive the full terms and conditions of this program, including applicable fees and restrictions, in the *Exchange Programs Disclosure Document* for BVTC Exchange Programs. The terms and conditions have been specially agreed upon by Disney Vacation Club Management Corp. and Club Intrawest for obtaining resort accommodations for *Disney Vacation Club*® Members. Please review them carefully before booking any of these travel options. Program terms and conditions are subject to change without notice.

- · All exchanges are subject to availability.
- A non-refundable \$95 transaction fee applies per confirmed exchange. If payment is not received at the time of confirmation, *Disney Vacation Club* reserves the right to cancel the exchange.
- Members should contact Member Services for additional information including additional fees, surcharges, taxes, etc.

Please see "Booking Guidelines" in the "Making Reservations" section and "Changing or Cancelling Reservations" in the "Managing Reservations" section for important booking window and cancellation guidelines.